
Figge's 
Marsh 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

LONDON ROAD Victim states that fuel has 
been taken from her vehicle 

08/07/2023 
20:30:00 

08/07/2023 
21:00:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

ALBERT ROAD Disabled badge stolen from 
vehicle. 

19/06/2023 
09:00:00 

  

Figge's 
Marsh 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

MAJESTIC WAY Theft of bicycle 12/07/2023 
16:00:00 

12/07/2023 
16:30:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

UPPER GREEN 
EAST 

Victim dropped the bike and 
ran away, suspect took the 
bike and cycled off. 

06/07/2023 
15:05:00 

06/07/2023 
15:10:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Personal Property LABURNHAM ROAD By Suspects approaching 
Victim and asking what 
phone he had. Suspect 1 
asked Suspect 2 to search 
victim but Victim took out his 
phone and Suspect 1 took 
the phone and they ran off 

13/07/2023 
15:10:00 

13/07/2023 
15:15:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Personal Property SADLER CLOSE Robbery 17/07/2023 
18:00:00 

17/07/2023 
18:05:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

GASTON ROAD vehicle broken into and 
property taken within 

18/07/2023 
02:00:00 

18/07/2023 
04:30:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Personal Property ARMFIELD 
CRESCENT 

 PCSO reporting Victim has 
been robbed,  

18/07/2023 
16:00:00 

18/07/2023 
16:30:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

KINGS ROAD Theft from motor vehicle - 
PROPERTY STOLEN 
FROM INSIDE VEHICLE. 
NO SIGN OF FORCED 
ENTRY 

20/07/2023 
00:01:00 

20/07/2023 
06:40:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

GRAHAM AVENUE entry gained by unknown 
method and property stolen 

19/07/2023 
19:30:00 

20/07/2023 
07:30:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Others - Other Accepted 
Crime 

SADLER CLOSE suspects have forced open 
a garage door causing 
damage and have dumped 

15/07/2023 
18:32:00 

15/07/2023 
18:40:00 



waste into the garage from 
their vehicle 

 


