Figge's	Theft From Motor	LONDON ROAD	Victim states that fuel has	08/07/2023	08/07/2023
Marsh	vehicle		been taken from her vehicle	20:30:00	21:00:00
Figge's	Theft From Motor	ALBERT ROAD	Disabled badge stolen from	19/06/2023	
Marsh	vehicle		vehicle.	09:00:00	
Figge's	Theft/Taking of Pedal	MAJESTIC WAY	Theft of bicycle	12/07/2023	12/07/2023
Marsh	Cycles			16:00:00	16:30:00
Figge's	Theft/Taking of Pedal	UPPER GREEN	Victim dropped the bike and	06/07/2023	06/07/2023
Marsh	Cycles	EAST	ran away, suspect took the	15:05:00	15:10:00
			bike and cycled off.		
Figge's	Personal Property	LABURNHAM ROAD	By Suspects approaching	13/07/2023	13/07/2023
Marsh			Victim and asking what	15:10:00	15:15:00
			phone he had. Suspect 1		
			asked Suspect 2 to search		
			victim but Victim took out his		
			phone and Suspect 1 took		
			the phone and they ran off		
Figge's	Personal Property	SADLER CLOSE	Robbery	17/07/2023	17/07/2023
Marsh				18:00:00	18:05:00
Figge's	Theft From Motor	GASTON ROAD	vehicle broken into and	18/07/2023	18/07/2023
Marsh	vehicle		property taken within	02:00:00	04:30:00
Figge's	Personal Property	ARMFIELD	PCSO reporting Victim has	18/07/2023	18/07/2023
Marsh		CRESCENT	been robbed,	16:00:00	16:30:00
Figge's	Theft From Motor	KINGS ROAD	Theft from motor vehicle -	20/07/2023	20/07/2023
Marsh	vehicle		PROPERTY STOLEN	00:01:00	06:40:00
			FROM INSIDE VEHICLE.		
			NO SIGN OF FORCED		
			ENTRY		
Figge's	Theft From Motor	GRAHAM AVENUE	entry gained by unknown	19/07/2023	20/07/2023
Marsh	vehicle		method and property stolen	19:30:00	07:30:00
Figge's	Others - Other Accepted	SADLER CLOSE	suspects have forced open	15/07/2023	15/07/2023
Marsh	Crime		a garage door causing	18:32:00	18:40:00
			damage and have dumped		

their vehicle				waste into the garage from their vehicle		
---------------	--	--	--	--	--	--